Results For: White Lincoln

Placing Class

First Last

23  White Sr Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31)

1
2
3

ANDREW ANDERSON
SIDNEY MCALLISTER
KENLEIGH GARRETT

45 White Inter Ram Lamb (1/1 to 2/15)

GRAND
CHAMPION

1
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EMMALOU MUMM

ADA LARSON
ADA LARSON
LORI GLEW
KATE HENKEL
MALLORY JOHNSON

62 White Jr Ram Lamb (2/16 and later)

RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION

1
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EMMALOU MUMM

JEILYN DEVRIES
KATE HENKEL
ADA LARSON

POSEY SEELOW

HATTIE HENDRICKS

93 Pr of White Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

107 White Yrl Ewe

GRAND
CHAMPION

1
2
3

1
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EMMALOU MUMM

KATE HENKEL
ADA LARSON

SIDNEY MCALLISTER

KATE HENKEL
JEILYN DEVRIES
JEILYN DEVRIES

KATE HENKEL

ADA LARSON
JUSTIN TAYLOR
EVA GARGES
SIDNEY MCALLISTER
JUSTIN TAYLOR
ADA LARSON
KENLEIGH GARRETT

ELIZABETH LAFRAMBOISE

KATELYN COLEMAN
ANJA LEIN
MALLORY JOHNSON

ALEX TAYLOR
MALLEX RAISLER

118 Pr of White Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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JEILYN DEVRIES
KATE HENKEL

SIDNEY MCALLISTER

JUSTIN TAYLOR
ADA LARSON

Exhb#

803
696
401

396

183
183
617
326
240

396

187
326
183
365
438

396
326
183

696

326
187
187
326
183
633
625
696
633
183
401
472
235
616
240
528
574

187
326
696
633
183

City ST

GRANT CITY MO
W. MANCHESTE OH
ALBION IL

WHITE HEATH IL

REEDSBURG WI
REEDSBURG WI

OELWEIN 1A
EL PASO IL
WOOSTER OH

WHITE HEATH IL

FREEPORT I
EL PASO I
REEDSBURG WI
STATE CENTER 1A
LEONARDVILLE KS

WHITE HEATH 1IL
EL PASO IL
REEDSBURG WI

W. MANCHESTE OH

EL PASO
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
EL PASO
REEDSBURG WI
ARLINGTON WI
TELFORD PA
W. MANCHESTE OH
ARLINGTON WI
REEDSBURG WI
ALBION I
STARK CITY MO
LAKEVILLE OH
ARLINGTON 1A
WOOSTER OH
FRANKFORT IN
WEYAUWEGA WI

BEEEBF

FREEPORT IL
EL PASO IL
W. MANCHESTE OH
ARLINGTON WI
REEDSBURG WI

Flock/Tag #

Group
Anderson 2209
Alpha Omega 2200
Hooker 415

Group
Mumm 2302

Larson 2148
Larson 2097
Lein 2320
Henkel 366
Anderson 2301

Group
Mumm 2394

DeVries 1-23
Henkel 377
Larson 2175
Seelow 0410
Hendricks 22144

Group

Group
Alpha Omega 2239

Henkel 348

Rader 2222

Rader 2206

Henkel 344

Larson 1939
Diamond J 22-513
Garges Girls 189
Alpha Omega 7525
Diamond J 22-509
Larson 1951

Lein 2186

Rader 2240

Alpha Omega 2240
Lein 2215
Rivenoak 2233
CRF 2232
Diamond J 22-508

Group
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

126 White Sr Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31) Group
1 KATE HENKEL 326 EL PASO IL  Henkel 362
2 EVA GARGES 625 TELFORD PA  Garges Girls 209
3 KATE HENKEL 326 EL PASO IL  Henkel 360
4 EVA GARGES 625 TELFORD PA  Garges Girls 208
5 KATELYN COLEMAN 235 LAKEVILLE OH Alpha Omega 2203
6 ELIZABETH LAFRAMBOISE 472 STARKCITY MO LaFramboise 141
7 KENLEIGH GARRETT 401 ALBION IL  Hooker 414
8 ELIZABETH LAFRAMBOISE 472 STARKCITY MO LaFramboise 142
9 ABBY BROWN 521 PRINCETON IN  Wind Valley 2324
10 KATELYN COLEMAN 235 LAKEVILLE OH Alpha Omega 2308
160 White Inter Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 2/15) Group
RESERVE 1 KATE HENKEL 326 EL PASO IL  Henkel 363
GRAND
CHAMPION
2 EMMALOU MUMM 396 WHITEHEATH IL  Mumm 2303
3 JEILYN DEVRIES 187 FREEPORT IL  Heritage Hill 470 Rose
4 ADA LARSON 183 REEDSBURG ~ WI  Larson 2249
5 JUSTIN TAYLOR 633 ARLINGTON ~ WI  Diamond J 23-606
6 KIJELL LEIN 615 ARLINGTON  IA  Lein 2305
7 MALLEX RAISLER 574 WEYAUWEGA WI  Diamond J 23-607
177 White Jr Ewe Lamb (2/16 and later) Group
1 EMMALOU MUMM 396 WHITEHEATH IL  Mumm 2386
2 JEILYN DEVRIES 187 FREEPORT IL  Larson 2131
3 KATE HENKEL 326 EL PASO IL  Henkel 381
4 ADA LARSON 183 REEDSBURG ~ WI  Larson 2199
5 JEILYN DEVRIES 187 FREEPORT IL  Larson 2126
6 POSEY SEELOW 365 STATE CENTER TA  Seelow 0411
7 ABBY BROWN 521 PRINCETON IN  Chaotic 2311
8 CLAIRE SACHS 667 GREENVILLE OH  Alpha Omega 2321
223 Pr of White Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 KATE HENKEL 326 EL PASO L Y
2 EMMALOU MUMM 396 WHITEHEATH IL Y
3 JEILYN DEVRIES 187 FREEPORT L Y
4 ADA LARSON 183 REEDSBURG WI Y
5 EVA GARGES 625 TELFORD PA Y
6 KATELYN COLEMAN 235 LAKEVILLE OH Y
7 ELIZABETH LAFRAMBOISE 472 STARKCITY MO Y
233 White Yg Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 EMMALOU MUMM 396 WHITEHEATH IL Y
2 KATE HENKEL 326 EL PASO L Y
3 JEILYN DEVRIES 187 FREEPORT L Y
4 ADA LARSON 183 REEDSBURG WI Y
243 White Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 KATE HENKEL 326 EL PASO L Y
2 JEILYN DEVRIES 187 FREEPORT L Y
3 ADA LARSON 183 REEDSBURG WI Y
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261 White Best Fleece
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Placing Class

—
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First

ANDREW
POSEY
ELIZABETH
MALLEX
ADA
EMMALOU
KATELYN
EVA

ABBY
CLAIRE
JUSTIN
JEILYN

Last

ANDERSON
SEELOW
LAFRAMBOISE
RAISLER
LARSON
MUMM
COLEMAN
GARGES
BROWN
SACHS
TAYLOR
DEVRIES

Exhb#

803
365
472
574
183
396
235
625
521
667
633
187

City ST

GRANT CITY MO
STATE CENTER 1A
STARK CITY MO
WEYAUWEGA WI
REEDSBURG WI
WHITE HEATH IL
LAKEVILLE OH
TELFORD PA
PRINCETON IN
GREENVILLE OH
ARLINGTON WI
FREEPORT I
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Flock/Tag #

Group
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